Brenda Long

From: Brenda Long

Sent: Tuesday, February 11, 2020 1:07 PM

To: Benjamin Laxton; Carl Anderson; David Bryant; Dennis Pine; Dianna Wright; GIS Shared; James

Gorham; Jo Prochko; Rrachelle Breckenridge

Subject: DEL - PB&J Robin 02-11-20 **Attachments:** DEL - PB&J Robin 02-11-20.pdf

Tracking:	Recipient	Response
	Benjamin Laxton	Approve: 2/12/2020 11:04 AM
	Carl Anderson	Approve: 2/20/2020 2:04 PM
	Dianna Wright	Approve: 2/11/2020 3:21 PM
	GIS Shared	Approve: 2/12/2020 2:34 PM
	James Gorham	Approve: 2/18/2020 8:37 AM
	Rrachelle Breckenridge	Approve: 2/21/2020 10:34 PM

Please use the voting tab to make comments and recommendations for the attached renewal drinking establishment license application by February 18.

Brenda Long, Assistant City Clerk

(913) 971-8675 | OlatheKS.org

Resource Mgmt | City of Olathe, Kansas

Setting the Standard for Excellence in Public Service









To: Brenda Long, Assistant City Clerk

From Dianna Wright, Director of Resource Management

Subject: Liquor License Renewal

Date February 11, 2020

Resource Management is in receipt of PB&J Robin, LLC (dba Red Robin) liquor license renewal application.

In accordance with Title 7 section 7.06.020 and in reviewing the Statement of Gross Receipts for of PB&J Robin, LLC (dba Red Robin), I hereby determine that the application meets the requirements as set forth by the above reference section.

Should you require any additional information please do not hesitate to let me know.

CITY OF OLATHE



DRINKING ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE APPLICATION

Date: 1/28/2020 Business Phone:	913 - 30	10 - 1400		
Name of Establishment: PBPJ Robin W		0 . 0	nic	
Name of Applicant: Brian Favin				
Business Address of Applicant: 20155 W 15300	St Ola City	the KS State	() () (Zip	102
E-mail Address of Applicant (optional):	Deatpb	(. com		
Legal description of premises: LOT 9A SOUTHG	,	1	subc	Livisio
in City of Obothe, Johnson				
Owner of premises (if different than applicant):				
Address of owner of premises: 10220 W 87th	St Over	land Part	(15	60212
	City	State	Zip	
sidewalks within 200 feet. The site plan spaces, seating capacity and number of B. Copy of Kansas Liquor License Applicat C. Copy of renewed State of Kansas drinkin submitted separately after issuance by the D. License Fee (\$500.00 - 2 year licensing particles). The biennial fee for Drinking Establishments authorized established and fixed at FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS renewal city licenses shall be submitted to the City Cle Body. No license fee shall be refunded for any reason	tion ng establishme state) period) ed by K.S.A. State (\$500.00). All erk for considern.	ervicing the largent license (Manager) upp. 41-2622 is happlications for a ration by the Government.	y be nereby new or verning	
TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, THE ABOVE I TRUTHFUL.	NFORMATION	IS CORRECT A	AND	
Name of Applicant (Print Please)	State ofK	dn5d5		Minor
Signature Managing Member Title	County of	Johnson Flau.s		_
Brian Flavin SEAL Notary Public State of Kansas My April Expres 4/3/22	Sworn and sul	oscribed before i	me this ,20 <u>&</u>	Ò

Cash Receipt

Receipt #: 50115

User:

BRENDADL

Dept:

CC

Date:

02/11/2020

Time:

12:41:00

Customer: PB&J Robin LLC



CITY OF OLATHE - CITY CLERK CASH RECEIPT

PO BOX 768

OLATHE KS 66061

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT

ON BEHALF OF CITY TREASURER, DIANNA WRIGHT _____

Item	Description	Notes		Amount	
DRINKING ESTAB	PB&J Robin LLC	28073		\$500.00	
		Final	Total Received	\$500.00	